
KICKING & PUNTING CAMPS

2024 Mike Farley’s Kickers Camp Schedule
FRIDAY, MAY 24
SATURDAY, JUNE 1
SATURDAY, JUNE 8
SATURDAY, JUNE 15
FRIDAY, JUNE 21
SATURDAY, JUNE 22
FRIDAY, JUNE 28
SATURDAY, JULY 6
SATURDAY, JULY 13
SATURDAY, JULY 13

CONCORDIA UNIV of WI
EAU CLAIRE REGIS H.S.
APPLETON EAST H.S.
WAYZATA H.S. (MN)
PLYMOUTH H.S.
SPARTA H.S.
WEST BEND WEST H.S.
LA CROSSE LOGAN H.S.
RIVER FALLS H.S.
UW-RIVER FALLS 

NORTHWOODS K/P COMBINE
COMBO K/P CAMP
COMBO K/P CAMP
COMBO K/P CAMP
ADVANCED KICKING CAMP
COMBO K/P CAMP
COMBO K/P CAMP
ADVANCED KICKING CAMP
COMBO K/P CAMP
MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150*

HALF DAYCAMPS!

REGISTER ONLINE: kickerscamp.com
@kickerscamp

— More camps to come! —


